Condensed Profit and Loss Statement
For Internal Reporting

For the Period Ended 31 May 2024

Description

Revenue

Cost of Goods Sold (COGS)
Gross Profit

Operating Expenses

Other Income

Operating Profit

Finance Costs

Net Profit Before Tax
Income Tax Expense

Net Profit After Tax

Important Notes

Amount (USD)
350,000
210,000
140,000

58,500
3,200
84,700
8,100
76,600
16,000

60,600

e This statement is intended for internal management use only and may not include all disclosures required for

external reporting.
e Figures presented are subjected to periodic adjustments and reconciliations.
e Condensed format summarizes major income and expense categories for a clear overview.

e For detailed breakdowns and supporting schedules, refer to supplementary reports.
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