

Condensed Profit and Loss Statement

For Internal Reporting

For the Period Ended 31 May 2024

Description	Amount (USD)
Revenue	350,000
Cost of Goods Sold (COGS)	210,000
Gross Profit	140,000
Operating Expenses	58,500
Other Income	3,200
Operating Profit	84,700
Finance Costs	8,100
Net Profit Before Tax	76,600
Income Tax Expense	16,000
Net Profit After Tax	60,600

Important Notes

- This statement is intended for internal management use only and may not include all disclosures required for external reporting.
- Figures presented are subjected to periodic adjustments and reconciliations.
- Condensed format summarizes major income and expense categories for a clear overview.
- For detailed breakdowns and supporting schedules, refer to supplementary reports.